655
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

adjustable actuators
SG-K24
ORDER GUIDE
Safety door switch with key
Pushbutton type
emergency stop switch
SG-E1 series
Enable grip switch
SG-C1 series
Safety relay unit
SF-AC
Key selector switch
SG-D1 series
Safety door switch with
key SG-B2 series
Rear unlocking
button Contact arrangement (Note) Cable
length
Key removal
position Model No.
Without
5 m
16.404 ft
A
(removable in all
positions)
SG-B2-K2AC-5
B
(removable in UNLOCK
position)
SG-B2-K2BC-5
C
(removable in LOCK
position)
SG-B2-K2CC-5
5 m
16.404 ft
A
(removable in all
positions)
SG-B2-K2AD-5
B
(removable in UNLOCK
position)
SG-B2-K2BD-5
C
(removable in LOCK
position)
SG-B2-K2CD-5
With 5 m
16.404 ft
A
(removable in all